
プレイ時間 物品購入額 物品売却額 前日比増加額 当日平均額 合計額

3/1 43,920 0 1,252,866 741,021 208,092,808
3/2 66,460 0 1,768,352 775,273 209,861,160
3/3 64,500 0 1,353,259 780,418 211,214,419
3/4 60,000 0 1,245,076 775,293 212,459,495
3/5 60,000 0 4,470,186 785,581 216,929,681
3/6 60,000 0 5,048,483 823,949 221,978,164
3/7 60,000 0 1,031,096 735,570 223,009,260
3/8 60,000 0 1,768,001 766,993 224,777,261
3/9 60,000 0 1,662,788 777,198 226,440,049
3/10 60,000 840,000 1,811,108 773,331 228,251,157
3/11 未プレイ

3/12 16,816 0 4,503,026 802,339 232,754,183
3/13 15,100 0 3,338,892 798,570 236,093,075
3/14 16,816 0 5,816,560 812,071 241,909,635
3/15 16,816 0 5,606,810 813,054 247,516,445
3/16 15,712 0 5,794,368 808,828 253,310,813
3/17 16,816 0 3,186,117 778,040 256,496,930
3/18 0 0 5,612,834 827,445 262,109,764
3/19 5,445 1,482,440 6,827,262 810,647 268,937,026
3/20 5,445 0 4,993,568 804,131 273,930,594
3/21 5,445 0 4,319,766 810,977 278,250,360
3/22 4,710 0 2,553,999 787,295 280,804,359
3/23 56,365 0 2,246,321 827,312 283,050,680
3/24 7,710 0 2,674,658 792,818 285,725,338
3/25 125,000 0 1,895,880 767,423 287,621,218
3/26 46,000 0 3,257,814 789,756 290,879,032
3/27 156,000 0 1,281,186 (306,872) 292,160,218
3/28 156,000 0 2,524,525 800,157 294,684,743
3/29 136,000 0 1,639,094 777,413 296,323,837
3/30 142,750 0 774,914 744,052 297,098,751
3/31 136,000 0 1,507,570 801,741 298,606,321
合計 1,675,826 2,322,440 91,766,379 789,265 90,513,513
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